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ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALANDER 2025-26

DAYS FOR SPECIAL ASSEMBLY

APRIL EARTH DAY

MAY LABOUR DAY CELEBRATION
JULY WORLD POPULLATION DAY
AUGUST INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION
SEPTEMBER TEACHER’S DAY

OCTOBER UNO DAY

NOVEMBER HARYANA DAY CELEBRATION
DECEMBER WORLD’S AIDS DAY

JANUARY REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION
FEBRUARY NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY
MARCH INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26

Formative Assessment + Summative Assessment Schedule

Classes Nur to XI1

FA . Ilnd week of May, 2025
FA; . 1Ind week of August, 2025
SA, s "IV week of September,2025
FA; : IV™ Week of November,2025
FA4 : IV" Week of January, 2026
SA> 1" / 1Ind Week of March, 2026
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ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALANDER 2025-26

List of Iolidays 2025-26

1 | Ramnavmi 06-04-2025 | Sunday
2 | Mahavir Jayanti 10-04-2025 | Thursday
3 | Buddha Purnima 12-05-2025 | Monday
4 | Muharram 06-07-2025 | Sunday
5 | Rakshabandhan 09-08-2025 | Saturday
6 | Independence Day 15-08-2025 | Friday
7 | Janmashtami 16-08-2025 | Saturday
8 | Ganesh Chaturthi 27-08-2025 | Wednesday
9 | Dussehra 02-10-2025 | Thursday
10 | Gandhi Javanti 02-10-2025 | Thursday
11 | Diwali 20-10-2025 | Monday
12 | Guru Nanak Jayanti 05-11-2025 | Wednesday
13 | Christmas 25-12-2025 | Thursday
14 | Republic Day 26-01-2026 | Monday
15 | Maha Shivratri 15-02-2026 | Sunday
16 [ Dhuleti 04-03-2026 | Wednesday
YACATION
SUMMER BREAK :2"! June, 2025 To 30" June, 2025
DIWALI BREAK :18" Oct.2025 To 25" Oct. 2025
WINTER BREAK : 1% Jan. 2026 To 14" Jan. 2026
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